VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
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Study Now Pay Later
Course: CUA60715 Advanced Diploma of Visual Arts FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Nambour $4,473.00

Delivery Mode: Classroom

Commencement of Delivery: February 2019 Duration: 1 years

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,150.00
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit
as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to
students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers
Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this
qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

. Start of Census Close of
Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code |EFTSL Study Date Study Full fee
Extend professional expertise with drawing
CUAACD601 ) ; ECD1190098 0.142 7-Feb-19 [20-Mar-19 |27-Jun-19 |$639.00
and other visual representation tools
CUAPPR601 Vov:)'?k'”ate abody of independent creative |z -y1 599099 0.142 7-Feb-19 |20-Mar-19 [27-Jun-19 [$639.00
CUAPPR603 Engage in the business of creative practice |ECD1190100 0.142 7-Feb-19 [8-May-19 |27-Jun-19 |$639.00
CUAPPR604 Publicly present a body of own creative work | ECD1190101 0.142 7-Feb-19 |8-May-19 |27-Jun-19 |$639.00
CUARES602 Extend cultural research expertise ECD1190102 0.142 7-Feb-19 |5-Jun-19 27-Jun-19 ($639.00
BSBCRT601 Research and apply concepts and theories gy 599103 0.142 7-Feb-19 [5-Jun-19  |27-Jun-19 |$639.00
of creativity
CUAINS601 Realise an installation work ECD1190104 0.142 7-Feb-19 |20-Mar-19 |27-Jun-19 |$639.00

Sub Total $4,473.00

Please note: RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.



